
Government of West Bengal
Office of the District Magistrate

&
District Programme Co-Ordinator

MGNREGA Cell; NORTH PARGANAS BARASAT
R.B.C. Road Hastings House Complex Barasat: 700124

Name of Work:

Notice Inviting Tender No:

- Renovation  of Civil Interior, Sanitary and Plumbing work for the 
office of old District Planning and Development Office in Hasting House Complex, 

Barasat, North 24 Parganas. (PART-A)
1 of 2015 of DM & DPC. North 24 Parganas Barasat.                  

Date : 
ISSUE TO……………………………………………………………………………………

1. Tender in W.B.F Form No. 2911(i)/2911(ii) in sealed cover, with name of work 
written on the envelope and addressed to the undersigned, are hereby invited on % 
rate basis from eligible contractors as mentioned in the list of work attached with this 
Notice:

2. Details of work annexed.

3. Last date of receiving application for purchase of tender documents, Last date 
for selling of tender documents, Last date of receiving tender documents and date of 
opening tenders are mentioned in the annexed work detail.

4. Tender Documents shall be consist of:
1. Notice Inviting Tender, i.e. Tender Notice.
2. Printed W.B Form No. 2911/2911(i)/2911(ii)
3. Work schedule of description of item of works with quantities, rates.
4. Other relevant papers.

5. Eligible of contractors: As per work detail.

6. Application is acceptable if attested copies of valid VAT, P.TAX, I.T. / PAN Card 
certificates are enclosed.

7. The original documents will have to be furnished at the time of submission of 
application for verification.

8. All the documents accompanying the application for issuance of “Tender Form” 
Should be duly signed by the applicant.

9. Tender document to be submitted at the above address, Tender will be opened 
in the aforesaid office on the scheduled date and time as mentioned in the attached 
work detail.

10. Every page of tender paper must be signed with seal by       plicant.



11. The applicant shall have to quote their rates both in figures & words on % 
basis.
12. Necessary information may be obtained from the office of the undersigned, on 
any working day between 11.00 AM. To 4.00 PM. Except government holidays.

13. The accepting authority reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without 
assigning any reason and he will not bound to accept the lowest tender or any of the 
tenders.

14. The contractor shall have to carry out the work with own equipment & 
machinery.

15.      No tender will be deemed to be fit for consideration unless the tender      
documents are fully and completed filled in.

16.   Applicants will have to deposit Rs: 8087.00( Rupees Eight thousands Eighty 
Seven )only as Earnest Money. Earnest money to be deposited through Demand Draft, 
drawn in favours of “District Magistrate and District Programme Coordinator, North 24 
Parganas.”

                              Sd/-                                                                                     Sd/-

                    Assistant Engineer                                                            District Nodal Officer
         MGNREGA, North 24 Parganas.                                     MGNREGA, North 24 Parganas.



Government of West Bengal
Office of the District Magistrate

&
District Programme Co-Ordinator

MGNREGA Cell; NORTH PARGANAS BARASAT
R.B.C. Road Hastings House Complex Barasat: 700124

Name of work Amount put to 
Tender

Time allowed 
for completion 
of work.

WBF     
NO.

Cost of 
Tender 
paper

Earnest 
Money

Eligibility of 
tenderer for 
participating 

the tender.

Sd/-                                                                                     Sd/-

                    Assistant Engineer                                                            District Nodal Officer
         MGNREGA, North 24 Parganas.                                     MGNREGA, North 24 Parganas.

Renovation  of 
Civil Interior, 
Sanitary and 

Plumbing work 
for the office of 

old District 
Planning and 
Development 

Office in 
Hasting House 

Complex, 
Barasat, North 
24 Parganas. 

(PART-A)

404340.00 30 (Thirty)Days 2911(ii) Free of 
Cost

8087.00

Engineering, 
firms, Architect 
firms or     

bonafide 
contractors 
having 
experience in 

similar nature 
of work with 
75% (Seventy 
Five  percent) 

of the work 
value.

1. Last date of  receiving application for purchase of tender : 03.09.2015

2. Last date of  sale of tender document : 08.09.2015 up to 4.00 PM
3. Last date of receiving tender document: 14.09.2015 up to 2.00 PM
4. Date of opening tender: 14.09.2015 at 3.00 PM

                              


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

